on Wednesday, 27th September 2017 upto 11.00 hours. 

The work shall be completed within 60 days from the date of issue of Letter of 

Acceptance / Work Order.  In case of delay, the successful bidder shall be liable to 

pay to the employer an amount of Rs.2800.00 (Rupees Two Thousand Eight 

Hundred only) per day as Liquidated Damages for default for every day.  However, 

such total amount as Liquidated Damages shall not exceed 10% of the original 

quotation price. 

GSIDC reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the quotations in part or full